Name Address Phone Email & websites
1501 American Drive, 715-342-
Americlnn Plover, WI 54467 1244 www.Americinn.com
1560 American Drive 715-342-
Comfort Inn Plover, WI 54467 0400 www.comfortinn.com
300 North Division St. 715-341-
Comfort Suites Stevens Point W1 54481  |6000 www.comfortsuites.com
Country Inn & 301 N. Division st. Stevens |715-345-
Suites Point, WI 54481 7000 www.Countryinns.com
5253 Harding Ave Plover, |715-544-
Best Western WI 54467 6200 www.bestwesternwisconsin.com/plover-hotels
159 North Division Street, |715-341-
Days Inn Stevens Point, W1 54481 9090 www.daysinn.com
5110 Main St, Stevens 715-341-
Econolodge Point, WI 54481 5110 www.econolodge.com
5246 Harding Ave Plover, [715-341-
Elizabeth Inn WI 54467 4414 www.elizabethinn.com
5317 Hwy 10 East Stevens |715-342-
Fairfield Inn point, WI 54481 9300 www.marriott.com/stefi
3090 Village Park Drive, 715-295-
Hampton Inn Plover, WI 54467 9900 www.ploverstevenspoint.hamptoninn.com
Holiday Inn & 1001 Amber Avenue, 715-344-
Convention Center |Stevens Point, W1 54481 {0200 www.holidayin.com/stevenspointwi
1100 Amber Avenue, 715-344-
Holiday Inn Express |Stevens Point, W1 54481 |0000 http://www.ihg.com/holidayinnexpress/hotels/us/en/stevens-point/stept/hoteldetail
4917 Main Street, Stevens |715-344-
La Quinta Point, W1 54481 1900 http://www.laguintastevenspoint.com/




